Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

In 133 AH/750 AD the abbasids overthrew the

Pandit Madan Mohan Malaviya and Lala Lajpat Raiwere established the Hindu Organization

Which is located in east of Pakistan

Punjab lies to its

5Most important offer by Muslims in Delhi proposal was:

Which of the following battles was fought in 1192 A.D?

The Aryans at first settled in:

The LalSuhanra National park is located near

Syed Ameer Ali established Muslim League in London

The largest river of Pakistan is:

The highest peak of the Koh e Sufaid Range is

The height of broad peak is .

The second highest peak of Hindukush is:

By how many member(s) the executive Council of the Governor General was
enlarged under the Indian Council Act of 1861?

Answers Choice

A. Safvids

. Umayyads
Walid
Meds

Punjab Hindu Sabha

Akhil Bharat Hindu Maha Sabha
Arya Samaj

None of these

India

China

Iran

. Afghanistan

. North-east

. South-west
. South-north
. South-east

UOoOwW>r UOWr U0OwWP UOw

A. Contitution Reforms in NWFP
/Balochistan

. Separation of Sind From Bombay
. One third sent for Muslim

. Separate electorate

. First Battle fo Tarain

. Second Battle of Tarain
. Battle of Talikota

None of these

Punjab
Kashmir
Sindh
Gujrat

Multan
Bahawalpur
Ahamdpur East
D G Khan

1905
1906
1908
1910

Ravi&nbsp;
. Indus&nbsp;
Jhelum
Chenab

Sakasar
<div>Skaram</div>
Broad peak
Rakaposhi

. 26,445 ft/8060 m
. 26,400 ft/8047 m
25,552 ft/7788 m
25,230 ft/7690m

Sikeram
Sakesar
. Noshaq
K-2

COmP» UOWr U0WP» 0U0WP» UOE» U0W» 0U0®r 0U0U» 00w

A. <p class="MsoNormal">One
member<o:p></0:p></p>

B. <p class="MsoNormal">Two
member&nbsp;<o:p></0:p></p>
C. <p class="MsoNormal">Four
Member&nbsp;<o:p></o:p></p>
D. <p class="MsoNormal">None of
these<o:p></o:p></p>



15

16

17

18

19

20

Who abrogated the Constitution of 19567

The politician who served as both Governor General and Prime Minister was

General Election of 2013 in Pakistan was Held on

Who was the first woman ruler of Delhi?

Article ____ deal with Council of Common interests.

Pakistan's National slogan is

A
B
C

o0

w» COW» 0DOW

oow» O

. Ayub Khan

. Yahya Khan

. Tikka Khan

. Sir Zafrullah Khan

. Ghulam Mohammad

. None of these

. 12th May 2013
. 13 May 2013
. 14 May 2013

Chand Bibi
Noor Jehan

. Mumtaz Mehal

151
152

154

. Pakistan Ka Matlab kya

. Payara Pakistan
. None of these.&nbsp;



