

## CSS General Knowledge Chapter 3 Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In 133 AH/750 AD the abbasids overthrew the	A. Safvids B. Umayyads C. Walid D. Meds
2	Pandit Madan Mohan Malaviya and Lala Lajpat Raiwere established the Hindu Organization	A. Punjab Hindu Sabha B. Akhil Bharat Hindu Maha Sabha C. Arya Samaj D. None of these
3	Which is located in east of Pakistan	A. India B. China C. Iran D. Afghanistan
4	Punjab lies to its	A. North-east B. South-west C. South-north D. South-east
5	5Most important offer by Muslims in Delhi proposal was:	A. Contitution Reforms in NWFP /Balochistan B. Separation of Sind From Bombay C. One third sent for Muslim D. Separate electorate
6	Which of the following battles was fought in 1192 A.D?	A. First Battle fo Tarain B. Second Battle of Tarain C. Battle of Talikota D. None of these
7	The Aryans at first settled in:	A. Punjab B. Kashmir C. Sindh D. Gujrat
8	The LalSuhanra National park is located near	A. Multan B. Bahawalpur C. Ahamdpur East D. D G Khan
9	Syed Ameer Ali established Muslim League in London	A. 1905 B. 1906 C. 1908 D. 1910
10	The largest river of Pakistan is:	A. Ravi  B. Indus  C. Jhelum D. Chenab
11	The highest peak of the Koh e Sufaid Range is	A. Sakasar B. <div>Skaram</div> C. Broad peak D. Rakaposhi
12	The height of broad peak is	A. 26,445 ft/8060 m B. 26,400 ft/8047 m C. 25,552 ft/7788 m D. 25,230 ft/7690m
13	The second highest peak of Hindukush is:	A. Sikeram B. Sakesar C. Noshaq D. K-2
14	By how many member(s) the executive Council of the Governor General was enlarged under the Indian Council Act of 1861?	A. One member <o:p></o:p> B. Two member <o:p></o:p> C. Four Member <o:p></o:p> D. None of these <o:p></o:p>

15	Who abrogated the Constitution of 1956?	A. Ayub Khan B. Yahya Khan C. Tikka Khan D. Sikander Mirza
16	The politician who served as both Governor General and Prime Minister was	A. Sir Zafrullah Khan B. Khawaja Nazimuddin C. Ghulam Mohammad D. None of these
17	General Election of 2013 in Pakistan was Held on	A. 11th May 2013 B. 12th May 2013 C. 13 May 2013 D. 14 May 2013
18	Who was the first woman ruler of Delhi?	A. Chand Bibi B. Noor Jehan C. Razia Sultana D. Mumtaz Mehal
19	Article deal with Council of Common interests.	A. 151 B. 152 C. 153 D. 154
20	Pakistan's National slogan is	A. Pakistan Ka Matlab kya B. Pakistan Zindabad C. Payara Pakistan D. None of these.